Resultatliste - BSK Karusellrenn #3/2016 - Skullerud 8. mars - Klassisk

Plass

Fullfert

Fullfert

Fullfort
Fullfart
DNS

Fullfert
Fullfart

DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS

DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS

DNS

DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS

Fullfart

Fornavn

Ingrid Steinsvik

Carl Henrik Sgrensen

Ella Hjelle
Sigrid Oldervik
Clara Drummond

Henrik Solheim
Petter Lind

Victoria A. Baastad

Hakon Fenne
Alfred

Storm Jahrmann
Haakon Elias

Hedda G |
Julia

Nicoline Louise
Ida Emilie
Othilie Hjelle
Leonora

Lea

Aleeza

Hedda

Emma Louise Robinson

Sondre

Simen

Jonas

Andreas Heggelund
Julian Hillestad

Kai

Jonathan

Alfred Wendt
Thomas Alm

Jeppe

Julie Holter
Marit Liaset
Ada Korsnes
Kristin Steinsvik
Oline

Mathilde

Matilde

Silje Danielsen
Astrid Halvorsen

Sondre Oldervik

Etternavn
Berntsen
Aagaard

Bergh
Andersen
Johansen

Tosterud
Eriksen

Moen

Ingierd
Svenson
Lauvstad
Leikanger

Natvik
Meland-Tangen
Aagaard
Meldalen
Bergh

Steimler

Buhs

Kapur

Namli

Lundgren

Eriksson
Anensen
Hirsch

Dahl
Seglem
Howell

Lind Eriksen
Ingulstad
Revelsby
Hartsang

Henriksen
Henden
Eriksen
Berntsen
Lyngveer
Martinsen
Berner Salut
Hasselgard
Grimstad

Andersen

Klasse
Jenter 4 ar
Gutter 4 ar

Jenter 5 ar
Jenter 5 ar
Jenter 5 ar

Gutter 5 ar
Gutter 5 ar

Jenter 6 ar

Gutter 6 ar
Gutter 6 ar
Gutter 6 ar
Gutter 6 ar

Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar
Jenter 7 ar

Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 pr
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar
Gutter 7 ar

Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 &r
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar
Jenter 8 ar

Gutter 8 ar

Side1av5s

Legype Sluttid Etter
500m
500m

500m
500m
500m

500m
500m

500m

500m
500m
500m
500m

1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

1 km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km

1 km



Resultatliste - BSK Karusellrenn #3/2016 - Skullerud 8. mars - Klassisk

Plass
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Fullfart

Fornavn
Christoffer
Haakon Grunt
Emil Solheim
Martin
Johannes

Mathias Benoni Baastad

Jon Dahlborg
Ask Arman
Erik

Trym

Emil Halvorsen

Annicken Sesvold
Oline

Eline

Maria Jahrmann
Rebekka Holtet
Emeli

Selma

Henriette

Erle

Elena @ksnes
Emilie

Kristoffer

Joakim

Jonatan
Alexander

Herman Holth
Joachim Christiansen
Alexander Hjelpdahl
Nicolai Rannestad
Erlend Michael
Eliah Brundtland
Lucas

Kristian Heggelund
Shawez

Ludvig Annesgnn
Edvard G.
Sebastian Bgmark
Viktor

Mathias

Philip

Axel Didrik

Olav Bondg
Magnus Fornes
William

Christian Holstad
Elias

Ulrik Wilhelmsen

Helene

Etternavn
Haug

Kreken
Tosterud
Brendengen
Kvaase
Moen

Hole
Brustad-Sidhu
Nyrud
Gammelsrgd
Leikanger

Tarring
Gjeitung Byguglien
Bender
Lauvstad
Olafsen
Mgllerbrathen
Jordfald
Stokke
Espevold
Carlsen
Solberg

Giltun
Ellingsen
Svensson
Restrup
Skogrand
Kvaase
Deinboll
Eckhoff
Falch
Andresen
Skjgnsberg
Dahl
Kapur
Worren
Slinde
Hanssen
Meland-Tangen
Aanstad
Hole
Andresen
Huuse
Trondsen
Gedde
Juliussen
Boneng
Skarpen

Laken

Klasse

Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar
Gutter 8 ar

Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 &r
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 &r
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 &r
Jenter 9 ar
Jenter 9 ar

Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar
Gutter 9 ar

Jenter 10 ar

Side 2 av5

Legype Sluttid Etter
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km
1 km

1km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km



Resultatliste - BSK Karusellrenn #3/2016 - Skullerud 8. mars - Klassisk

Plass
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS
DNS
DNS

Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
Fullfart
DNS

DNS

DNS

Fornavn

Kristine Nordgard
Aurora

Linea Godin
Synne Caroline Langhus
Iselin

Julie Louise
Sara Kruse

Uma Josephine
Sigrid

Sarah

Linea

Emma Svoren
Mia

Alva

Connor

Emil

Fredrik Tyrdal
Oskar

Balder

Jonas Fenne
Nicolai
Christoffer
Markus

Alan Drummond
Aksel

Adrian Danielsen
Brage Bardsson
Alexis

Eivind Grunt

1/Sarah

2 Milla G

3/ Selma

4 Natalie

5 Nora

6 Iselin Holtet

DNS Olivia
DNS Andrea
DNS Maren Milla Tobiasson

1 Wilhelm Hjelpdahl
2| William

3 Joachim Rannestad
4|Emil Skarsvaag

5 Per Hansson
6|Sven August

7 Thomas Myhre

DNS Even
DNS Isak
DNS Aksel Halvorsen

Etternavn
Johansen
Sexe
Leikanger
Bye
Broberg
Laken
Andersen
Ellingsen
Willassen
Ihlebaek
Tvedt-Rghmer
Fuglestad
Hisdal
Reykdal

Nordvik-Catlin
Krydsby
Schgnfeldt
Holtvedt
Myrmel-Johansen
Ingierd

Haug
Anensen
Hirsch
Johansen
Eide
Hasselgard
Namli

Mark

Kreken

Rehn
Andreassen
Jacobsen
Nesteng
Matheson
Olafsen
Opheim
Ragkenes
Reinemo

Deinboll
Kamsvag
Eckhoff

Kjabli

Bull
Tjernshaugen
Lindvik
Andersson
Myhre Nilsen
Grimstad

Klasse

Jenter 10 &r
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 &r
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 &r
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 ar
Jenter 10 &r
Jenter 10 ar

Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar
Gutter 10 ar

Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r
Jenter 11 &r

Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar
Gutter 11 ar

Side 3 av5s

Lgype Sluttid

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

06:34
06:39
07:46
07:54
08:11
08:13

06:18
06:53
07:42
07:45
07:58
08:33
10:20

00:05
01:12
01:20
01:37
01:39

00:35
01:24
01:27
01:40
02:15
04:02



Plass

Fornavn
1/|Stella Jahrmann
2 Thea Gulliksen Ibenholt
3 Maren
4 Emma Korsnes
5 0Oda
6 Inés Aleksandra Vivaldi
7 Hanna
8 Ada
9|/Ronja
DNS Embla
DNS Jenny
DNS Gina Gundersen
DNS Kiristine Frostad

1 Marius
2|Jakob
3|Mattis Gjennestad
3 Mikkel August Langhus
3|Einar Brage
6|Alexander Bgmark
7|Oskar Kruse
DNS|Max
DNS Jargen Arenberg
DNS|August Wendt
DNS|Jakob Fornes
DNS Theo

1|Cecilie
2 Julie Fladsrud
3| Tiril
4 Eline Holter
5 Caroline
6 Runa
DNS Sunniva Godin

1|Fredrik

2 Adrian

3 Hakon

4 Stian Kristoffer
DNS Jonathan Kovacs
DNS Thomas
DNS|Henrik Magnus

DNS Stine Bergesen
DNS Matilde
DNS Alexandra Lynes

1/Johannes

2 Embret

3 Lars @derud

4 Marlon Theodor

5 Magnus Ferdinand Vivaldi

Etternavn
Lauvstad
Natvik
Holtvedt
Eriksen
Jutkvam
Huuse
Holmeide
Sexe
Salut
Reykdal
Sgrland
Stigen
Stephensen

Meldalen
Buhs
Stefanussen
Bye
Hultman
Hanssen
Andersen
Andresen
Wold
Ingulstad
Trondsen
Gammelsrad

Bjgrnstad

Bg
Myrmel-Johansen
Henriksen
Sanness
Krékenes
Leikanger

Sjgholt

Falch

Ophus
Fronth-Pedersen
Haakanes
Ihlebaek
Wassiluk

Wilmo
Hals
Plessas

Willassen
Svestad-Bardseng
Vatne

Rustad

Huuse

Resultatliste - BSK Karusellrenn #3/2016 - Skullerud 8. mars - Klassisk

Klasse

Jenter 12 &r
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 &r
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 &r
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 &r
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 &r
Jenter 12 ar
Jenter 12 &r

Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar
Gutter 12 ar

Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar
Jenter 13 ar

Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar
Gutter 13 ar

Jenter 14 ar
Jenter 14 ar
Jenter 14 ar

Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar

Side 4 av 5

Lgype Sluttid

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km
2 km

4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km

4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km

4 km
4 km
4 km

4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km

06:51
06:59
07:08
07:48
07:51
08:04
08:23
08:32
08:36

05:40
06:06
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:49

12:54
13:14
13:15
13:36
14:10
15:14

12:28
13:12
13:53
15:30

12:35
12:40
13:45
13:50
14:18

00:08
00:17
00:57
01:00
01:13
01:32
01:41
01:45

00:26
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:55
01:09

00:20
00:21
00:42
01:16
02:20

00:44
01:25
03:02

00:05
01:10
01:15
01:43



Plass

Fornavn
6/ Magnus
7|Emil Tobias Langhus
DNS|Felix Tobiasson
DNS Jacob Blixt
DNS|Adrian Gran Von
DNS|Trygve Solberg

1 Vegard
2|Asgeir
DNS Paal Markus
DNS Henrik Alm
DNS Mathias
DNS Theodor Berre

DNS Helle Kristine
DNS|Ingvild

1 Eirik

2|Vegard Lund

3 Alf Kristian Rickertsen
DNS Nicolai Holter

1 Jenny Roald

DNS|Viktor Steen
DNS|Vegard
DNS|Sigurd Bergesen
DNS | Fredrik

1 Judith Ingela Rickertsen
DNS|Axel Alm

DNS Mats Burud
DNS Lars

DNS Jakob

DNS Philip Olav Kunz
DNS|Fillip Gisleberg
DNS|Marcus

DNS Lasse Lgwstrgm
DNS Harald

DNS Elise Rger

1/|Eirik Lund

2 Torbjgrn
DNS|Marcus
DNS|Aleksander de Lange
DNS Fredrik Lgwstram
DNS|Sigurd Lund
DNS|Andrew

Etternavn
Nesteby-Andresen
Bye

Reinemo

Flaten

Hall

Aarstad

Stokke
Krékenes
Bjgrnstad
Revelsby
Bjerke-Pedersen
Jacobsen

Hultman
Fossgard

Ophus
Rager

Hole
Henriksen

Lyngstad

Eriksen
Nordby
Wilmo

Wisloff

Hole
Hovland

Skjglsvold
Sgnsterud
Velle
Farstad
Laken
Solbakke
Aulin
Ihlebaek

Drablgs

Raer
Stokke
Braathen
Claussen
Nyenget
Rager
Young

Resultatliste - BSK Karusellrenn #3/2016 - Skullerud 8. mars - Klassisk

Klasse

Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar
Gutter 14 ar

Gutter 15 ar
Gutter 15 ar
Gutter 15 ar
Gutter 15 ar
Gutter 15 ar
Gutter 15 ar

Jenter 16 ar
Jenter 16 ar

Gutter 16 ar
Gutter 16 ar
Gutter 16 ar
Gutter 16 ar

Kvinner 17 &r

Menn 17 &r
Menn 17 &r
Menn 17 &r
Menn 17 &r

Kvinner 18 ar

Menn 18 ar

Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r
Menn 19-20 &r

Kvinner senior

Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior
Menn senior

Side 5av 5

Loype Sluttid

4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km
4 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km
6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

6 km

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

8 km

8 km

8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

8 km

8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km
8 km

14:21
15:18

16:44
25:12

16:36
25:09
25:11

21:40

27:17

26:48
27:07

01:46
02:43

08:28

08:33
08:35

00:19



